
LC FIBRE OPTIC ADAPTORS 
Technical Information 

Features:  
 A range of Multimode and Singlemode adaptors 

 Suitable for use in fibre patch panels, breakout boxes and 

fibre wall outlets 

 Singlemode variants available in UPC and APC variants 

 Fitted with Ceramic precision alignment sleeves for  

optimum transmission performance 

 

 Fitted with cap to protect inserted connector end face 

Performance & Characteristics 

Insertion Loss (dB) 0.1 

APC Return Loss 60dB 

Maximum Number of Plug Insertions/Removals 500 

Relative Humidity 85% @ +30oC 

Temperature Range -40oC to 85oC 

Part Numbers 
Item Description Connector Type Mode Colour 

775568 Fibre Adaptor LC Duplex Multimode Beige 

782158 Fibre Adaptor LC Quad Multimode Beige 

818442 Fibre Adaptor LC Duplex OM4 Violet 

782155 Fibre Adaptor LC Duplex Singlemode Blue 

783069 Fibre Adaptor LC Quad Singlemode Blue 

800274 Fibre Adaptor LC/APC Duplex Singlemode Green 

807052 Fibre Adaptor LCAPC Quad Singlemode Green 
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